

Civ. No. 779/19
SMC Corporation India P. Ltd. Vs. Yathish N.A.

17.08.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting App.

Present: Sh. Sandeep Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Replication filed on behalf of plaintiff already received on the dedicated e-mail ID of the court on 21.04.2021. Plaintiff is directed to file physical copy thereof.

No one is responding for the defendant.

Put up for filing of physical copy of replication, A/D of documents by way of affidavit and framing of issues on **26.11.2021**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI
17.08.2021