

Civ. No. 779/19
CNR No. DLWT01-008622-2019
M/s SMC Corporation India P. Ltd. Vs. Yathish N.A.

26.11.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: Sh. Sandeep Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Saurav Sehgal, proxy counsel for Sh. Narendra
Kasana, counsel for the defendant.

Replication and rejoinder to the application u/o 39 Rule 1
& 2 CPC filed physically.

Both parties are directed to file affidavits of A/D of
documents of each other. If any of the party is unable to file such
affidavit, he/she is directed to be present in person on the next date.

Put up for aforesaid purpose and for framing of issues on
03.02.2022.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
26.11.2021