

P.C. No. 3/22
CNR No. DLWT01-000260-2022
Pawan Sarin Vs State & Ors.

18.05.2022

Present: Sh. Vikram Aggarwal, counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

As per report respondent nos. 4, 5 & 6 have not been served.
Be served afresh on filing of PF/RC/approved courier within 15 days
from today through respective Ld. District Judge.

Objections have been filed on behalf of respondent nos. 2 &
3 and copy is stated to have already been supplied to petitioner.

Put up on 05.09.2022 for service of respondent nos. 4, 5 & 6
and filing of replication, if any, to the written statement of respondent
nos. 2 & 3/further proceedings.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
18.05.2022